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Date Artist/Band

Friday, June 12, 2020 Jesse & Joy

Saturday, June 13, 2020 Sheryl Crow

Sunday, June 14, 2020 Jill Scott | Musiq Soulchild

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 Judy Collins & Arlo Guthrie

Thursday, June 18, 2020 Patti LaBelle | Ruben Studdard sings Luther Vandross

Friday, June 19, 2020 Andrew Bird | Calexico and Iron & Wine | Joseph – “The Great Summer Stroll”

Saturday, June 20, 2020 Black Violin with Soul Children of Chicago | Blind Boys of Alabama

Sunday, June 21, 2020 Classic Albums Live performs The Eagles’ Hotel California

Wednesday, June 24, 2020 Collective Soul | Better Than Ezra | Tonic – “Just Looking Around” Tour

Friday, June 26, 2020 Indigo Girls | Ani DiFranco

Saturday, June 27, 2020 Steve Miller Band | Marty Stuart & His Fabulous Superlatives | Gary Mule Deer

Sunday, June 28, 2020 The Roots | Trombone Shorty & Orleans Avenue

Wednesday, July 1, 2020 John Fogerty: “My 50 Year Trip”

Sunday, July 5, 2020 King Crimson “We Paint Electric Rhythm Colour” Tour | The Zappa Band

Friday, July 10, 2020 CSO / Marin Alsop / Midori

Saturday, July 11, 2020 CSO / Marin Alsop / Lukáš Vondráček: Rachmaninoff Piano Concerto 3

Sunday, July 12, 2020 Gala Benefit Concert: Cynthia Erivo makes CSO debut with Legendary Women’s Voices

Tuesday, July 14, 2020 Brian McKnight | Macy Gray

Thursday, July 16, 2020 CSO / Marin Alsop

Friday, July 17, 2020 CSO / Marin Alsop / Jorge Federico Osorio

Saturday, July 18, 2020 Carrie Underwood

Sunday, July 19, 2020 Carrie Underwood with Ravinia Festival Orchestra

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 CSO: The Lion King (2019) – Film with Live Orchestra

Friday, July 24, 2020 Chick Corea & The Spanish Heart Band with special guest Rubén Blades

Saturday, July 25, 2020 CSO / Teddy Abrams: Midwest Premieres

Sunday, July 26, 2020 Dispatch

Wednesday, July 29, 2020 CSO / Louis Langrée / Daniil Trifonov
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Thursday, July 30, 2020 CSO / Wayne Marshall: Chicago Premiere

Friday, July 31, 2020 Lost ’80s Live – A Flock of Seagulls | Missing Persons | The Vapors |Farrington & Mann…

Saturday, August 1, 2020 CSO / Michael Stern / Joshua Bell / Steven Isserlis / Jeremy Denk

Sunday, August 2, 2020 Willie Nelson & Family

Friday, August 7, 2020 CSO / Christoph Eschenbach 80th birthday

Saturday, August 8, 2020 CSO / Christoph Eschenbach: Beethoven 9 with Chicago Symphony Chorus

Sunday, August 9, 2020 CSO / Eschenbach: Mahler 1; Korngold Violin Concerto with William Hagen

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 Ziggy Marley: Bob Marley 75th anniversary celebration

Thursday, August 13, 2020 An Evening with Itzhak Perlman

Friday, August 14, 2020 An Evening with Michael Feinstein and Betty Buckley

Saturday, August 15, 2020 CSO / Edo de Waart / Itzhak Perlman: Mendelssohn Violin Concerto

Sunday, August 16, 2020 CSO / Itzhak Perlman / Garrick Ohlsson: Tc haikovsky Spectacular

Thursday, August 20, 2020 Gladys Knight | Heather Headley

Friday, August 21, 2020 Train | Vertical Horizon

Saturday, August 22, 2020 Train | Vertical Horizon

Sunday, August 23, 2020 Train | Vertical Horizon

Monday, August 24, 2020 Bryan Ferry

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 John Hiatt and The Jerry Douglas Band

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 Diana Ross

Thursday, August 27, 2020 Gipsy Kings

Saturday, August 29, 2020 Tony Bennett | Antonia Bennett

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 The Australian Pink Floyd Show “All That You Feel” Tour

Sunday, September 6, 2020 John Legend “Bigger Love” Tour | The War and Treaty

Friday, September 11, 2020 Ms. Lauryn Hill

Saturday, September 12, 2020 The Beach Boys

Sunday, September 13, 2020 Rodrigo y Gabriela

Buses depart parking lots from 30 minutes prior to  the "opening" of Ravinia Park and continue to operate throughout the evening.

Return service departs Ravinia 20 minutes after the event concludes with multiple buses available to accommodate all riders.

PLEASE NOTE:  Buses do not operate for kids concerts, dance events or Martin Theatre concerts.
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